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Il SAN SILVESTRE POPULAR
PUEBLA DEL MAESTRE 2009

PRUEBA: CHUPETINES

Hora comienzo Carrera: 31/12/2009 16:37
Numero de corredores llegados:

Iniciar Carre

[PUESTO |[DORSAL| NOMBRE

[TIEMPO

| CATEGORIA | PTO.CAT. ]

O©CQOoONOOODWN -

481
438
382
418
377
357
480
376
425
328
415

ANA MARIN SANTOS
HUGO RUBIO BLANCO
GONZALO LARA BERMUDEZ
NURIA MOLERO GALVAN
ALBA SANCHEZ ROMERO
CARLOS SANCHEZ MOYA
ALEJANDRO RUBIO NAVARRO
SONIA SANCHEZ HIDALGO
HECTOR SAEZ ESCUDERO
ERIKA CABALLERO PECELLIN
ABRILIA DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ

0:00:46
0:00:58
0:01:00
0:01:08
0:01:11
0:01:15
0:01:19
0:01:22
0:01:34
0:01:39
0:01:43
0:01:52

CHUP-F
CHUP-M
CHUP-M
CHUP-F
CHUP-F
CHUP-M
CHUP-M
CHUP-F
CHUP-M
CHUP-F
CHUP-F

2O OB DBDWWONN-=



Numero de corredores llegados:

9

lll SAN SILVESTRE POPULAR
PUEBLA DEL MAESTRE 2009

PRUEBA: BENJAMINES

Hora comienzo Carrera: 31/12/2009 16:46

Iniciar Carre

[PUESTO [DORSAL] NOMBRE

[TIEMPO

| CATEGORIA | PTO.CAT. |

O©CONOOGHAWN -

470
422
331
353
421
371
327
410
453

JOSE ANTONIO FUENTES MORALES
RUBEN DURAN ALVAREZ

JAVIER VILLALBA MOYA

JUAN SANCHEZ PONS

JESUS DURAN ALVAREZ

BELEN BARROSO ROGUERA

MARIA JOSE GARCIA LOPEZ

PAULA ALGABA ABRIL

ALICIA IBANEZ SANCHEZ

0:02:11
0:02:19
0:02:24
0:02:27
0:02:38
0:03:04
0:03:14
0:03:17
0:04:34

BENJ-M
BENJ-M
BENJ-M
BENJ-M
BENJ-M
BENJ-F
BENJ-F
BENJ-F
BENJ-F

B ON_LOPRON -



PUEBLA DEL MAESTRE 2009
PRUEBA: PREBENJAMINES

Hora comienzo Carrera: 31/12/2009 16:40

Numero de corredores llegados:

12

lll SAN SILVESTRE POPULAR

Iniciar Carrel

[PUESTO |[DORSAL| NOMBRE

[CATEGORIA| PTO.CAT. |

—
CQOWONOOGTE WN -

- -
N -

490
381
351
474
434
372
433
408
424
308
373
426

|TIEMPO
MIGUEL CHAPARRO MARTIN 0:01:30
VICTOR GIROL CIFUENTES 0:01:32
MANUEL SABIDO CARRASCAL 0:01:34
JOSE ANTONIO BARRAGAN GUILLEN 0:01:46
FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ MURILLO 0:01:48
ISABEL FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ 0:01:52
JENNIFER SANCHEZ MURILLO 0:01:54
LUCIA PIZARRO GIROL 0:01:56
CARLA SAEZ ESCUDERO 0:01:59
JULIAN ORELLANA VASCO 0:02:01
MARINA LARA GARROTE 0:02:02
MARIA PEREZ LARA 0:02:05

PREB-M
PREB-M
PREB-M
PREB-M
PREB-M
PREB-F
PREB-F
PREB-F
PREB-F
PREB-M
PREB-F
PREB-F

DO WON-2ODAON -



Numero de corredores llegados:

9

Il SAN SILVESTRE POPULAR
PUEBLA DEL MAESTRE 2009

PRUEBA: ALEVINES

Hora comienzo Carrera: 31/12/2009 16:51

Iniciar Carre

[PUESTO [DORSAL| NOMBRE

[TIEMPO

| CATEGORIA | PTO.CAT. |

OCONOOOTDEWN -

416
380
347
435
386
375
358
475

JUAN ANTONIO CALVO TARDIO
ANA MONTANO CIFUENTES
JAIME MARQUEZ MOTA
BARBARA ESTEBAN FERNANDEZ
FLORENTINO GILES ARENCON
NOELIA SANCHEZ HIDALGO

ANA SANCHEZ MOYA

SANTIAGO IZQUIERDO ABRIL

0:04:50
0:05:04
0:05:26
0:05:57
0:06:06
0:06:33
0:06:36
0:07:08
0:07:11

ALEV-M
ALEV-F
ALEV-M
ALEV-F
ALEV-M
ALEV-F
ALEV-F
ALEV-M

= BB OWWONN-



Il SAN SILVESTRE POPULAR
PUEBLA DEL MAESTRE 2009

PRUEBA: INFANTILES

Hora comienzo Carrera: 31/12/2009 17:05

Numero de corredores llegados: 14
[PUESTO [DORSAL] NOMBRE | TIEMPO | CATEGORIA | PTO.CAT. |
1 479 MOHAMED CHIKAU 0:06:45 INFT-M 1
2 428 DRISS SELLAZ 0:07:08 INFT-M 2
3 429 ANTONIO JESUS PEREITA RODRIGUEZ 0:08:26 INFT-M 3
4 370 SALVADOR BARROSO ROGUERA 0:08:13 INFT-M 4
5 459 ALVARO DANTA DURAN 0:08:16 INFT-M 5
6 427 MOHAMED KERROUD 0:08:18 INFT-M 6
7 315 JESUS SANCHEZ PIZARRO 0:08:22 INFT-M 7
8 361 DANIEL ROMERO SANTOS 0:08:26 INFT-M 8
9 462 MARIO SALGUERO PECELLIN 0:09:20 INFT-M 9
10 363 ZACARIAS BARROSO ROGUERA 0:09:30 INFT-M 10
11 417 IVAN CABALLERO BARROSO 0:09:33 INFT-M 11
12 329 MARIA VICTORIA PECELLIN VELASCO 0:11:14 INFT-F 1
13 384 CLAUDIA GILES ARENCON 0:12:05 INFT-F 2



11

lll SAN SILVESTRE POPULAR
PUEBLA DEL MAESTRE 2009

PRUEBA: CADETES

Hora comienzo Carrera: 31/12/2009 17:13
Numero de corredores llegados:

Iniciar Carre

[PUESTO [DORSAL]

NOMBRE

[TIEMPO

[CATEGORIA| PTO.CAT. |

-

COWONOOODA,WN -

484
489
402
488
314
364
345
307
464
463

CAMILO LOPEZ OSORIO

ADRIAN LOPEZ SANCHEZ

VICTOR PIZARRO GIROL

FATIMA BAYON

JAVIER CABALLERO LOPEZ
MANUEL GUZMAN GONZALEZ
CHRISTIAN MANUEL GARCIA MOTA
LUIS NARVAEZ VASCO

PABLO ROMERO CABALLERO
JORGE SANCHEZ MANRIQUE

0:06:54
0:07:14
0:07:34
0:07:44
0:08:15
0:09:04
0:09:12
0:09:26
0:09:31
0:09:33

CADT-M
CADT-M
CADT-M
CADT-F
CADT-M
CADT-M
CADT-M
CADT-M
CADT-M
CADT-M

O©COoONOODA 2N -



lll SAN SILVESTRE POPULAR
PUEBLA DEL MAESTRE 2009

PRUEBA: PRINCIPAL

Hora comienzo Carrera: 31/12/2009 17:45

Numero de corredores llegados: 67
[PUESTO |DORSAL] NOMBRE |TIEMPO | CATEGORIA[PTO.CAT.]
1 444 JUAN DIEGO BOTE GONZALEZ 0:14:34 SNR-M 1
2 309 ALAN CAMPOS INSUNZA 0:15:12 SNR-M 2
3 318 ANTONIO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 0:15:42 VT_A-M 1
4 322 MANUEL PEROZO MOSQUERA 0:15:55 VT_A-M 2
5 419 FRANCISCO JAVIER MESIAS ALVAREZ 0:16:18 SNR-M 3
6 396 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ ESPINOSA 0:16:36 SNR-M 4
7 454 VAN ROGUERA SANCHEZ 0:17:24 JUVN-M 1
8 397 DIEGO GALINDO ORTIZ 0:17:33 VT_A-M 3
9 383 RAFAEL TARDIO LARA 0:17:35 SNR-M 5
10 378 VITO GIROL DIAZ 0:17:38 SNR-M 6
11 395 ANTONIO AMAYA PARDO 0:17:59 SNR-M 7
12 341 JOSE ANGEL SANTOS CABALLERO 0:18:09 SNR-M 8
13 355 ROSEND QUINTANA ARAU 0:18:15 SNR-M 9
14 392 CLAUDIO LAVADO FERNANDEZ 0:18:22 VT_B-M 1
15 420 SEDDIK WARRAK 0:18:32 JUVN-M 2
16 390 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOZANO BENAVENTE 0:18:34 SNR-M 10
17 465 JORDI MARTIN PEREZ 0:18:46 SNR-M 1
18 393 JOSE CALVO GONZALEZ 0:18:48 VT_A-M 4
19 399 MARIA DEL CARMEN CHAVES LLAMAZARES 0:18:50 JUVN-F 1
20 394 JOSE GRAJERA FERANDO 0:18:53 VT_A-M 5
21 388 JOSE MANUEL DURAN ALVARO 0:18:55 VT_A-M 6
22 456 ALBERTO RAMOS PIZARRO 0:19:04 JUVN-M 3
23 491 JOSE MANUEL MARQUEZ MOTA 0:19:12 SNR-M 12
24 477 JUAN ANTONIO FRIERO RUIZ 0:19:18 SNR-M 13
25 366 MANUEL ATIENZA VERA 0:19:23 VT_A-M 7
26 311 JUAN ANTONIO BERMUDEZ SANTOS 0:19:48 SNR-M 14
27 485 ALFONSO LOPEZ TRUJILLO 0:20:07 VT_B-M 2
28 389 FERNANDO BUENO LOPEZ 0:20:11  SNR-M 15
29 471 JOSE ANTONIO FUENTES MENA 0:20:13 VT_A-M 8
30 476 PEDRO JESUS ACEDO SUBIRAN 0:20:19 SNR-M 16
31 320 JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ PIZARRO 0:20:33 SNR-M 17
32 330 ANTONIO MUNOZ HIDALGO 0:20:46 SNR-M 18
33 312 ANTONIO JESUS BARRAGAN ORTIZ 0:20:50 SNR-M 19
34 342 SEBASTIAN SANTOS PEREZ 0:21:15 VT_B-M 3
35 467 LIDIA DURAN CABANILLAS 0:21:30 SNR-F 1
36 494 FRANCISCO JAVIER LUNA BARRERO 0:21:45 SNR-M 20
37 492 JULIAN OLIVERA RUBIO 0:21:48 JUVN-M 4
39 486 MELISA LOPEZ OSORIO 0:22:03 JUVN-F 2
40 319 OLEGARIO VAZQUEZ GATO 0:22:07 VT_A-M 9
41 354 JUAN SANCHEZ MORENO 0:22:11 VT_A-M 10
42 468 ISABEL CABANILLAS MORUNO 0:22:13 VT_A-F 1
43 447 MIGUEL ANGEL GUARDADO OSUNA 0:22:18 SNR-M 21
44 374 FLORENTINO GILES NAVARRO 0:23:01 VT_A-M 11
45 306 MANUEL MURILLO SILVA 0:23:07 SNR-M 22

46 446 JAVIER GUARDADO OSUNA 0:23:16 SNR-M 23



47
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

338
301
448
493
349
326
478
339
379
473
414
325
350
359
365
360
346
348
431

CARMEN CASTILLEJO FALCON

JOSE MANUEL ROMERO TERRON
DANIEL PALACIOS JIMENEZ
FRANCISCO JESUS PIZARRO RODRIGUEZ
ANSELMO DOMINGUEZ MAYORAL
JOSE ANTONIO BARROSO LARA
DAVID MURILLO SILVA

ANA BELEN MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

ANA CIFUENTES BARNES

JOSE ANTONIO BARRAGAN PERDIGON
JOSE FELIX CASTANO LOZANO
PATRICIO CABALLERO BARROSO
MANUEL SANCHEZ DANTA

JAVIER SANCHEZ DANTA

MARIA JARA ABRIL

IRENE SANCHEZ MOYA

MIRYAN SANTOS PIZARRO

GEMMA GARCIA MOTA

ANA MARIA GIROL LANCHARRO

0:23:19
0:23:26
0:24:34
0:24:45
0:24:54
0:25:38
0:25:47
0:26:19
0:27:18
0:27:40
0:27:56
0:28:01
0:28:11
0:28:14
0:35:17
0:35:20
0:38:15
0:38:17
0:38:23

VT_A-F
VT_A-M
SNR-M
SNR-M
SNR-M
VT_A-M
SNR-M
SNR-F
SNR-F
SNR-M
SNR-M
SNR-M
VT_A-M
VT_A-M
JUVN-F
JUVN-F
SNR-F
SNR-F
JUVN-F

12
24
25
26
13
27

28
29
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